
( 

LINKING COPY 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CDA PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 
t-----------,-
C om gen du m PPO No SC •• , •• f,l CPCJ 014651'/2012 lSSlff4000700 . • 

'This offi<~ original PPO 1.,. S(04 ~ 4 llff:S , , as amended vlde last corrigendum 1 • 

PPO No. ~/II OOTb/ I~ _- ' whose basic particulars are given below, ere _amended as under-,• • 

BASIC PARTICULARS • · · • 
Regimental No. Name Date of Birth 

OIS478231C 
Date of Dischar e 

SHELAIC£ ANANDRAO NAr1DEV 
Date of Death Whether Invalided out 

31,03/tff4 
ank or which pens1one 

Nailr: Tlf'MI Scat• 
ype o pena on ay ace a 

1ozo-zo-11ao-zs-1:1ss 
ng service w1 

Revised Service Pc.:n5ion/Elemont with effect from 1 1.2006 Rs. . 3904 per month 

(Rupoes Thr .. Thau.and ttin-. ~drttd and £.aur ·onty) 

Revised Servi<;:e Penslon!Element l.\!t·.. . •"ft\>ro 1.-;.20ffl '.·\~. 5239 per month · 
(Rupees II!!!" • 

• -:- lve Thaus•-,-:.1 ,.~10 .!-iunclred and Thirty Nina anly> 
' • ! '1 1 , - , • '\ .J • - , ., I f ,· l I r 1 

• I , ... 1 • ll !\, , ., • 

(8) Disability Element/War Injury Element 

Revised Disability/War Injury/Element with effect from 1.1.2006 Rs. • 
(Rupees • ' 

•., ~ l ► ' 

Disability/War Injury ele~ent granted fo~ • • 0
~ a-t°aifabnlt~au~I df~~biiJty is 

. . -_·_· _____ . _______________ --.--~--,--:---I 

Revised Disability/War Injury/Element with erfer:t frur~: 1.7.2009 Rs. per month up to 
(Rupees : ,. • ,· 

Disability/War Injury element granted for, %c J.\~ual disabihty.is %) 

L-------------"--·- -
! Constant Attendance Al Iowan~ with effect from 

----~·----~------------~ 
per month up lo 

1(Rupees _·, . 

1 • • • ;C; :.~Uy P~nslon 

Rs.:·. . 

Name of family pens1oner CHAYA . • ·: (Relationship) . ' : ... } , ( . - . ' .. Wirt: 

Date of Birth/Year of Birth 
' t 1 ~ I ' f j \ :.. , .._. • • '" " 

L. • I . ·: L < • l • J '- : ': • • 'l.; •.. " • • 'I 

• , • ') fJ I • 

Revised enhance rate of ordinary family pensio~ Rs. BOO.; _ .. , . .:: •• . ~= 
(Rupees·. ,,,,. .. _ !"'G~and __ ~i:~ -~~-~~--~~-~•.: .. ·_:; • . ,:·: • payableper 

month with effect from 1.1.2006 or from the date fo!l_?W(llil .thQ .datf:I pJ_ cleath whichever is lat~r up ~a 7 years ( 10 ~ear~ In case of 

death in harness) from the date of death or up to : ;JI rQSrZOUr . whichever 1s earbet. . . · 

• d uata.of...uiinaai.Iam.ilv wsian as_ __ . , l · )' _ i .• , • • • per month payable thereafter. 
Revise nO'Tftr-ww ITK1U-.a1'10'" ~vw· ·nurua--ad. an y ; •. ·. -~_.•r . I •' \• •• • 

(Rupees _ • . . . t • .• • : •• ._ . . .1 ... ~ ! ~• • • • ~ ·• • 

Revised 
(Rupees 

family pension with effect from 1.1.1006 Rs. p. m. till. 

;AJr other entries remain unch.,!le& •. I • , P • a. NO. 207, 
,Ptace and Channel of Payment PRATAP QANJ· 

PflATAPGANJ PETH• 

f. ; ~ 415002, 
Bank A/C No. 1 l 213486372 • 

L,portanl. Please s~e lns1rud11on~J~, leaf before making any payp8nt 

To. 

SATAR.A . 

~ _.f.: : 

~---itW•sitJ.!, . -
• For Pr. CDA (Pen~lons) 

1. .CPPC·, 1053rd r,aar, P....-, ••• Na. T-651 & T-761 • I• T 
Navt """'ba 

2. OFFICER - IN - CHARGE CH section (LOCAL) 
I 

3. Record Office Recarc:19, 
Sheet Roll may please be endorsed suitably. ,i 

4. Pensioner stELAKE ANANDRAO . NH1DEV ! 

t 
Date of Oes~atc11 . · . , 1 ,. 

• ' i> ••• 

·------. --~3-JUi~n••- · • 

~ 

re 

• 
o· 

• • ft 
• 
o, 

• 

,.-. 

f'. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


